
 

 
 

 

Course Contacts: Kylie Shannon 0419 196187 

   Janiece McCarthy 0447 497515 

 

Upcoming Course Dates 
Central West 
Career Transition Assistance (CTA) 

2024 Jan-June 

 Orange Sureway, 125 Kite St Act ID: 100526198 
 

1 February – 8 March Every Thu & Fri (9.30am-4.15pm) 
 

• Thu 1 & Fri 2 February 

• Thu 8 & Fri 9 February 

• Thu 15 & Fri 16 February 

• Thu 22 & Fri 23 February 

• Thu 29 Feb & Fri 1 March 

• Thu 7 & Fri 8 March 

Lithgow Verto, 84-88 Main St Act ID: 100527196 
 

20 February – 27 March Every Tue & Wed (9.30am-4.15pm) 
 

• Tue 20 & Wed 21 February 

• Tue 27 & Wed 28 February 

• Tue 5 & Wed 6 March 

• Tue 12 & Wed 13 March 

• Tue 19 & Wed 20 March 

• Tue 26 & Wed 27 March 

Bathurst Sureway, 129 Bentinck St Act ID: 100526207 
 

14 March – 26 April Every Thu & Fri (9.30am-4.15pm) 
 

• Thu 14 & Fri 15 March 

• Thu 21 & Fri 22 March 

• Thu 28 March 

• Thu 4 & Fri 5 April 

• Thu 11 & Fri 12 April 

• Thu 18 & Fri 19 April 

• Fri 26 April 

Mudgee Verto, 47-55 Market St Act ID: 100527210 
 

9 April – 15 May Every Tue & Wed (9.30am-4.15pm) 
 

• Tue 9 & Wed 10 April 

• Tue 16 & Wed 17 April 

• Tue 23 & Wed 24 April 

• Tue 30 April & Wed 1 May 

• Tue 7 & Wed 8 May 

• Tue 14 & Wed 15 May 

 

 


